Materials
• Extruded aluminium A6063.
Surface Finish
• Baked white powder coated as standard.
• Pattern controller vane is black anodised.
Features
• SLLS linear ceiling diffuser can be used in T-bar ceiling suspension system & other ceiling types as well.
• The diffuser incorporates curved blade pattern controllers for adjustment of air distribution.

Face Size
(D)
Order Code
1 Slot 600mm 48mm
L + 10mm
W + 10mm
L + 15mm
W + 15mm
L +
37mm
 DCT2685
900mm 48mm  DCT3548
1200mm 48mm  DCT2686
2 Slot 600mm 93mm  DCT2653
900mm 93mm  DCT3549
1200mm 93mm  DCT2655
1500mm 93mm  DCT2688
1800mm 93mm  DCT2689
3 Slot 1200mm 138mm  DCT2687
1800mm 138mm DCT2690
DIMENSION INFORMATION - PLENUM ONLY
126
SLOT DIFFUSERS
WALL DIFFUSER